
ONE SCHEDULE SIN、CGPのバース混みの影響でスケジュールが変更になる可能性がございますのでご了承ください

 
CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA TYO ETA YOK ETA NGO ETA UKB

13-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug DIMITRIS Y 0253N 26-Aug 28-Aug 6-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep

20-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug 29-Aug SPIL KARTINI 0007N 2-Sep 4-Sep 13-Sep 12-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep

28-Aug 29-Aug 1-Sep 6-Sep GIALOVA 0034N 10-Sep 12-Sep 21-Sep 20-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep

2-Sep 3-Sep 6-Sep 11-Sep NAGOYA TOWER 0021N 16-Sep 18-Sep 27-Sep 26-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct

  

     

   
CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA TYO ETA YOK ETA NGO ETA UKB

12-Aug 13-Aug 16-Aug 21-Aug WAN HAI 331 0014N 25-Aug 26-Aug 5-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep

18-Aug 19-Aug 22-Aug 27-Aug ACX PEARL 0277N 1-Sep 2-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep

26-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug 4-Sep BRIGHT SAKURA 0007N 8-Sep 9-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep

1-Sep 2-Sep 5-Sep 10-Sep ACX DIAMOND 0349N 15-Sep 16-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep

     

    

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA UKB ETA NGO  

13-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug NYK VIRGO 0087E 28-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 6-Sep  

20-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug 29-Aug NYK OCEANUS 0079E 5-Sep 6-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep  

28-Aug 29-Aug 1-Sep 6-Sep NYK VEGA 0084E 10-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

2-Sep 3-Sep 6-Sep 11-Sep ONE HELSINKI 0063E 17-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep  

  

CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOY ETA SIN ETD SIN ETA OSA 

13-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug WAN HAI 370 0019N 26-Aug 27-Aug 9-Sep

28-Aug 29-Aug 1-Sep 6-Sep WAN HAI 372 0018N 12-Sep 13-Sep 26-Sep

3-Sep 4-Sep 7-Sep 12-Sep INTERASIA TRANSCEND 0011N 16-Sep 17-Sep 30-Sep

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025-08-14

FP1 - via Singapore

JSM- via Singapore

JID- via Singapore

JSM3(JS3)- via Singapore

※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール



2025-08-14

OOCL SCHEDULE： SIN、CGPのバース混みの影響でスケジュールが変更になる可能性がございますのでご了承ください

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETA ETD ETA ETA
SAT THS SIN SIN YOKOHAMA OSAKA

6-Aug 5-Aug 9-Aug 14-Aug CAPE SYROS 082 20-Aug 21-Aug 5-Sep 7-Sep

13-Aug 12-Aug 16-Aug 21-Aug MANET 045 27-Aug 28-Aug 12-Sep 14-Sep

20-Aug 19-Aug 23-Aug 28-Aug AS ANNE 009 3-Sep 4-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep

27-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 4-Sep CEBU 040 10-Sep 11-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep

2-Sep 1-Sep 5-Sep 10-Sep CAPE SYROS 083 17-Sep 18-Sep 3-Oct 5-Oct

10-Sep 9-Sep 13-Sep 18-Sep MANET 046 24-Sep 25-Sep 10-Oct 12-Oct

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETD ETA ETA ETA

WED MON SIN TOKYO NAGOYA KOBE
10-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 18-Aug PHEN BASIN 120 23-Aug 8-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep
17-Aug 16-Aug 20-Aug 25-Aug VANCOUVER 046 30-Aug 15-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep
24-Aug 23-Aug 27-Aug 1-Sep OOCL NORFOLK 295 6-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep
31-Aug 30-Aug 3-Sep 8-Sep OOCL NEW ZEALAND 158 13-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct
7-Sep 6-Sep 10-Sep 15-Sep PHEN BASIN 121 20-Sep 6-Oct 7-Oct 9-Oct
13-Sep 12-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep VANCOUVER 047 27-Sep 13-Oct 14-Oct 16-Oct

※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

SERVICE KTX-1

OOCL-KTX-3

CUT OFF

CUT OFF

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール



WAN HAI SCHEDULE:  SIN、CGPのバース混みの影響でスケジュールが変更になる可能性がございますのでご了承ください

Shipping line
cut off

/document
submission

BERTHING DT
(RMG) Feeder vessel name V NO. ETD CTG ETA SIN Mother vessel VOY NO. ETA

SINGAPORE ETA Osaka ETA Kobe ETA Nagoya ETA
Yokohama

ETA Sendai
[Feedering

from
ETA Tokyo

Wan Hai

Wan Hai 19-Aug 20-Aug HONG DA XIN 68 S005 23-Aug 28-Aug
Wan Hai
Wan Hai
Wan Hai 25-Aug 26-Aug X-PRESS NUPTSE S088 29-Aug 3-Sep
Wan Hai

Shipping line
cut off

/document
submission

BERTHING DT
(RMG) Feeder vessel name V NO. ETD CTG ETA SIN Mother vessel VOY NO. ETA

SINGAPORE ETA Tokyo ETA Yokohama

ETA Sendai
[Feedering

from
Yokohama]

ETA Nagoya ETA Osaka ETA Kobe

Wan Hai
Wan Hai 19-Aug 20-Aug HONG DA XIN 68 S005 23-Aug 28-Aug
Wan Hai
Wan Hai
Wan Hai 25-Aug 26-Aug X-PRESS NUPTSE S088 29-Aug 3-Sep
Wan Hai

Shipping line
cut off

/document
submission

Feeder vessel name V NO. ETD CTG ETA SIN Mother vessel VOY NO. ETA
SINGAPORE ETA Tokyo ETA

Yokohama

ETA Sendai
[Feedering

from JPYOK]
ETA Shimizu ETA Nagoya ETA Yokkaichi

Wan Hai
Wan Hai 19-Aug 20-Aug HONG DA XIN 68 S005 23-Aug 28-Aug
Wan Hai 25-Aug 26-Aug X-PRESS NUPTSE S088 29-Aug 3-Sep

※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

27-Sep-25

19-Sep-25 19-Sep-2518-Sep-25WAN HAI 357 N027 4-Sep-25 15-Sep-25 16-Sep-25 26-Sep-25

16-Sep-25 17-Sep-25

20-Sep-25

WAN HAI 365 N031 3-Sep-25 12-Sep-25 13-Sep-25 23-Sep-25

18-Sep-25 21-Sep-25INTERASIA TRANSFORM N012 7-Sep-25 16-Sep-25 17-Sep-25

17-Jan-00 25-Jan-00 18-Jan-00NOT AVAILABLE 13-Jan-00 14-Jan-00 16-Jan-00

2025-08-14

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

SERVICE JTS

SERVICE NS3

28-Sep-25

14-Sep-25

6-Oct-25 29-Sep-25WAN HAI 372 N018 11-Sep-25 24-Sep-25 25-Sep-25 27-Sep-25

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール



※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

SITC SCHEDULE:  上海、ホーチミン積み替。経由地についてからの本船ノミネートのため下記スケジュール本船は確定ではございません。ご了承ください。

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP
ETA

SHANGHAI
ETA HO CHI MINH Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD SHANGHAI ETD  HO CHI MINH ETA OSAKA

CNC JAGUAR 0HBE2N 11-Aug-25 12-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Aug-25  HONG AN /2522N 4-Sep-25 6-Sep-25
CNC PANTHER 0HBE4N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 8-Sep-25  SITC MINGDE /2519N 14-Sep-25 16-Sep-25

SITC CHUNMING 2511N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 3-Sep-25  SITC MACAO /2516S 9-Sep-25 17-Sep-25
CNC TIGER 0HBE6N 29-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 1-Sep-25 17-Sep-25  SITC MACAO/ 2517N 22-Sep-25 24-Sep-25

SITC CHANGMING 2511N 30-Aug-25 31-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 13-Sep-25  SITC SHANGDE/ 2519N 19-Sep-25 27-Sep-25
SITC HUIMING 2511N 4-Sep-25 5-Sep-25 7-Sep-25 18-Sep-25  ZHONG GU NAN HAI/ 24-Sep-25 2-Oct-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP
ETA

SHANGHAI
ETA HO CHI MINH Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD SHANGHAI ETD  HO CHI MINH ETA KOBE

CNC JAGUAR 0HBE2N 11-Aug-25 12-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Aug-25  HONG AN /2522N 4-Sep-25 7-Sep-25
CNC PANTHER 0HBE4N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 8-Sep-25  SITC MINGDE /2519N 14-Sep-25 17-Sep-25

SITC CHUNMING 2511N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 3-Sep-25  SITC MACAO /2516S 9-Sep-25 18-Sep-25
CNC TIGER 0HBE6N 29-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 1-Sep-25 17-Sep-25  SITC MACAO/ 2517N 22-Sep-25 25-Sep-25

SITC CHANGMING 2511N 30-Aug-25 31-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 13-Sep-25  SITC SHANGDE/ 2519N 19-Sep-25 28-Sep-25

SITC HUIMING 2511N 4-Sep-25 5-Sep-25 7-Sep-25 18-Sep-25  ZHONG GU NAN HAI/
2536N

24-Sep-25 3-Oct-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP
ETA

SHANGHAI
ETA HO CHI MINH Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD SHANGHAI ETD  HO CHI MINH ETA TOKYO

CNC JAGUAR 0HBE2N 11-Aug-25 12-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Aug-25  SNL NANJING /2535E 4-Sep-25 7-Sep-25
CNC PANTHER 0HBE4N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 8-Sep-25  INDURO /2517N 14-Sep-25 17-Sep-25

SITC CHUNMING 2511N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 3-Sep-25  SITC CHANGDE /2519N 9-Sep-25 17-Sep-25
CNC TIGER 0HBE6N 29-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 1-Sep-25 17-Sep-25  SITC SHENZHEN/ 2527N 23-Sep-25 26-Sep-25

SITC CHANGMING 2511N 30-Aug-25 31-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 13-Sep-25  SITC SHANDONG/ 2519N 19-Sep-25 27-Sep-25
SITC HUIMING 2511N 4-Sep-25 5-Sep-25 7-Sep-25 18-Sep-25   ACX CRYSTAL /317N 24-Sep-25 2-Oct-25

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP
ETA

SHANGHAI
ETA HO CHI MINH Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD SHANGHAI ETD  HO CHI MINH ETA NAGOYA

CNC JAGUAR 0HBE2N 11-Aug-25 12-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Aug-25  SNL NANJING /2535E 4-Sep-25 8-Sep-25
CNC PANTHER 0HBE4N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 8-Sep-25  INDURO /2517N 14-Sep-25 18-Sep-25

SITC CHUNMING 2511N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 3-Sep-25  SITC CHANGDE /2519N 9-Sep-25 19-Sep-25
CNC TIGER 0HBE6N 29-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 1-Sep-25 17-Sep-25  SITC SHENZHEN/ 2527N 23-Sep-25 27-Sep-25

SITC CHANGMING 2511N 30-Aug-25 31-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 13-Sep-25  SITC SHANDONG/ 2519N 19-Sep-25 29-Sep-25
SITC HUIMING 2511N 4-Sep-25 5-Sep-25 7-Sep-25 18-Sep-25   ACX CRYSTAL /317N 24-Sep-25 4-Oct-25

2025/8/14

CHATTOGRAM TO NAGOYA

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

CHATTOGRAM TO OSAKA

CHATTOGRAM TO KOBE

CHATTOGRAM TO TOKYO

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール



CNC SCHEDULE PKL、CGPのバース混みの影響でスケジュールが変更になる可能性がございますのでご了承ください

JPX SERVICE
Japan Express Service

JTX  SERVICE

TBA 2025/8/7 2025/8/8 2025/8/11 2025/8/29 CNC ONYX 0QILKN1NC 2025/9/4 2025/9/12
TBA 2025/8/14 2025/8/15 2025/8/18 2025/9/5 CNC JAWA 0QILMN1NC 2025/9/11 2025/9/19

2025/8/26 2025/8/27 2025/8/30 2025/9/4

NAGOYA KOBE

2025/8/14

CNC
LONG TERM SCHEDULE

FEEDER
VSL/

CUTOFF ETB CGP ETD CGP  ETA PKG PKG TOKYO

※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

YOKOHAMA

2025/8/262025/8/212025/8/182025/8/17TBA

TBA

ALS FLORA 0IZKSN1NC

LOUISE 0IZKUN1NC

2025/9/14 2025/9/15 2025/9/18 2025/9/20

2025/9/21 2025/9/22 2025/9/25 2025/9/27

2025/9/1

2025/9/8

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

FEEDER
VSL/

CUTOFF OSAKAETB CGP ETD CGP ETA SHK ETD SHK

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール



IAL SCHEDULE ： SHK、CGPのバース混みの影響でスケジュールが変更になる可能性がございますのでご了承ください

FEEDER VSL VOYS CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP ETB CNSKU 2ND LEG VSL VOYS ETA CNSKU ETB OSAKA ETB UKB ETB NGO ETB YOK ETB TOK

IAL 001 197 W/E 29-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 4-Sep-25 13-Sep-25 WAN HAI 372 18 17-Sep-25 22-Sep-25 23-Sep-25 25-Sep-25 26-Sep-25 27-Sep-25

SAN PENDRO 25007 W/E 4-Sep-25 6-Sep-25 9-Sep-25 24-Sep-25 WAN HAI 370 020/021 1-Oct-25 6-Oct-25 7-Oct-25 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25

KOTO ANGGUN 0399W/E 7-Sep-25 9-Sep-25 11-Sep-25 26-Sep-25 WAN HAI 370 020/021 1-Oct-25 6-Oct-25 7-Oct-25 9-Oct-25 10-Oct-25 11-Oct-25

*** Above mentioned VSL Schedule can change without prior notice due to delayed berthing & sailing of
F/VSL and M/VSL Ex-CGP and EX – SIN owing to congestion at CGP and SIN.

*** Carrier is accepting booking on Rollover basis

2025/8/14

※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（メインポート）スケジュール



SITC

VESSEL NAME VOYAGE CUT OFF ETB CGP ETD CGP
ETA

SHANGHAI
ETA HO CHI MINH Mother Vessel-Voyage ETD SHANGHAI ETD  HO CHI MINH ETA HAKATA

CNC JAGUAR 0HBE2N 11-Aug-25 12-Aug-25 14-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 SITC RENDE/ 2519N 4-Sep-25 7-Sep-25
CNC PANTHER 0HBE4N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 8-Sep-25  SITC MOJI/ 2545E 14-Sep-25 17-Sep-25

SITC CHUNMING 2511N 20-Aug-25 21-Aug-25 23-Aug-25 3-Sep-25  ZHONG GU HUANG HAI /2534N 11-Sep-25 18-Sep-25
CNC TIGER 0HBE6N 29-Aug-25 30-Aug-25 1-Sep-25 17-Sep-25  HUI DE /2549E 23-Sep-25 26-Sep-25

SITC CHANGMING 2511N 30-Aug-25 31-Aug-25 2-Sep-25 13-Sep-25  SITC SHANGDE/ 2519N 19-Sep-25 26-Sep-25
SITC HUIMING 2511N 4-Sep-25 5-Sep-25 7-Sep-25 18-Sep-25  ZHONG GU NAN HAI/ 2536N 24-Sep-25 1-Oct-25

SERVICE CIX+JSV

Shipping line cut off /document
submission BERTHING DT (RMG) Feeder vessel name V NO. ETD CTG ETA SIN Mother vessel VOY NO. ETA SINGAPORE ETA Kaohsiung Mother vessel ETA Hakata

Wan Hai
Wan Hai 19-Aug 20-Aug HONG DA XIN 68 S005 23-Aug 28-Aug
Wan Hai
Wan Hai
Wan Hai 25-Aug 26-Aug X-PRESS NUPTSE S088 29-Aug 3-Sep
Wan Hai

BERTH CTG ETD CTG ETA SIN VESSEL NAME VOYAGE ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
WED MON SIN TOKYO NAGOYA KOBE HAKATA

10-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 18-Aug PHEN BASIN 120 23-Aug 8-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep
17-Aug 16-Aug 20-Aug 25-Aug VANCOUVER 046 30-Aug 15-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep
24-Aug 23-Aug 27-Aug 1-Sep OOCL NORFOLK 295 6-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep 2-Oct
31-Aug 30-Aug 3-Sep 8-Sep OOCL NEW ZEALAND 158 13-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct 9-Oct
7-Sep 6-Sep 10-Sep 15-Sep PHEN BASIN 121 20-Sep 6-Oct 7-Oct 9-Oct 16-Oct
13-Sep 12-Sep 16-Sep 21-Sep VANCOUVER 047 27-Sep 13-Oct 14-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct

20-Sep-25

CUT OFF

OOCL-KTX-3

WAN HAI 287

WAN HAI 516 E087 30-Aug-25 4-Sep-25 WAN HAI 287

PORT KELANG EXPRESS E187 5-Sep-25 10-Sep-25

20-Sep-25

2025-08-14

CHATTOGRAM TO HAKATA

WAN HAI-  JSV SERVICE 

※下記スケジュールは常に変更が生じており、予告なく変更される場合がございます。予めご了承くださいませ。

輸入 CHATTOGRAM〜日本（博多）スケジュール


